

Bid Abstract

Z67 - MICHIGAN ROAD/SUPERIOR ROAD RECONSTRUCTION				D&G Excavating, Inc.		DUININCK, INC.	
Item No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$99,000.00	\$99,000.00
2104.501	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	LIN FT	3,390	\$3.00	\$10,170.00	\$3.50	\$11,865.00
2104.503	REMOVE SIDEWALK	SQ FT	350	\$1.50	\$525.00	\$2.50	\$875.00
2104.505	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQ YD	434	\$7.50	\$3,255.00	\$9.00	\$3,906.00
2104.505	REMOVE BITUMINOUS SURFACING	S Y	7,805	\$2.25	\$17,561.25	\$2.40	\$18,732.00
2104.509	REMOVE MANHOLE	EACH	6	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
2104.509	REMOVE CATCH BASIN	EACH	5	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
2104.511	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LIN FT	619	\$5.00	\$3,095.00	\$4.50	\$2,785.50
2104.513	SAWING BIT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LIN FT	93	\$2.15	\$199.95	\$1.95	\$181.35
2104.523	SALVAGE WATERMAIN FITTTING	EACH	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
2105.501	COMMON EXCAVATION (P)	CU YD	5,034	\$11.00	\$55,374.00	\$14.06	\$70,778.04
2105.522	SELECT GRANULAR BORROW (CV) (P)	CU YD	2,667	\$13.25	\$35,337.75	\$28.00	\$74,676.00
2105.526	SELECT TOPSOIL BORROW (LV)	CU YD	300	\$23.00	\$6,900.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00
2105.604	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SQ YD	8,000	\$1.55	\$12,400.00	\$1.50	\$12,000.00
2211.503	AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5 MODIFIED (P)	CU YD	1,335	\$22.25	\$29,703.75	\$28.25	\$37,713.75
2231.603	TIE BAR STITCHING	EACH	121	\$22.00	\$2,662.00	\$25.45	\$3,079.45
2301.504	CONCRETE PAVEMENT 7"	SQ YD	6,920	\$50.00	\$346,000.00	\$59.90	\$414,508.00
2301.602	1" DOWEL BAR (EPOXY COATED)	EACH	2,500	\$8.60	\$21,500.00	\$8.55	\$21,375.00
2301.602	DRILL & GROUT DOWEL BAR #7(EPOXY COATED)	EACH	39	\$19.30	\$752.70	\$19.25	\$750.75
2301.608	SUPPLEMENTAL PAVT REINF (EPOXY COATED)	Lin. Ft.	2,117	\$2.10	\$4,445.70	\$2.10	\$4,445.70
2360.501	TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3,C)	TON	60	\$166.65	\$9,999.00	\$149.63	\$8,977.80
2451.609	AGGREGATE FOUNDATION	TON	50	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$23.00	\$1,150.00
2502.541	6" PERF PVC PIPE DRAIN	LIN FT	3,305	\$11.00	\$36,355.00	\$14.00	\$46,270.00
2503.511	6" PVC PIPE SEWER	LIN FT	105	\$40.00	\$4,200.00	\$29.00	\$3,045.00
2503.511	8" PVC PIPE SEWER	L F	100	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
2503.511	12" PVC PIPE SEWER	LIN FT	1,672	\$49.50	\$82,764.00	\$34.00	\$56,848.00
2503.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING SANITARY SEWER	EACH	4	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00

2503.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING STORM SEWER	EACH	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00
2503.602	12"X6" PVC WYE	EACH	3	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
2503.602	12"X8" PVC WYE	EACH	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$680.00	\$1,360.00
2503.603	16" PVC PIPE SEWER	LIN FT	167	\$51.00	\$8,517.00	\$64.00	\$10,688.00
2503.603	24" PVC PIPE SEWER	LIN FT	46	\$105.00	\$4,830.00	\$115.00	\$5,290.00
2504.602	2" WATER SERVICE (COMPLETE)	EACH	1	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2504.602	HYDRANT	EACH	2	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$4,300.00	\$8,600.00
2504.602	6" SLEEVE	EACH	3	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$420.00	\$1,260.00
2504.602	8" SLEEVE	EACH	3	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
2504.602	8"X6" REDUCER	EACH	1	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$435.00	\$435.00
2504.602	6" PIPE BEND 45 DEGREE	EACH	8	\$350.00	\$2,800.00	\$410.00	\$3,280.00
2504.602	8" PIPE BEND 45 DEGREE	EACH	7	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$480.00	\$3,360.00
2504.602	8"X6" TEE FITTING	EACH	4	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00
2504.602	8"X8" TEE FITTING	EACH	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$745.00	\$2,235.00
2504.602	12"X8" TEE FITTING	EACH	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
2504.602	6" GATE VALVE & BOX	EACH	4	\$1,150.00	\$4,600.00	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00
2504.602	8" GATE VALVE & BOX	EACH	6	\$1,750.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$10,800.00
2504.602	12" GATE VALVE & BOX	EACH	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
2504.603	6" PVC WATERMAIN	L F	164	\$25.00	\$4,100.00	\$32.00	\$5,248.00
2504.603	8" PVC WATERMAIN	L F	1,266	\$33.00	\$41,778.00	\$34.00	\$43,044.00
2504.603	12" PVC WATERMAIN	L F	556	\$39.00	\$21,684.00	\$43.00	\$23,908.00
2506.502	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN A	EACH	5	\$2,600.00	\$13,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00
2506.603	48" DIA. SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	LIN FT	38.9	\$475.00	\$18,477.50	\$550.00	\$21,395.00
2521.501	4" CONCRETE WALK	SQ FT	400	\$8.00	\$3,200.00	\$9.00	\$3,600.00
2531.501	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B618	L F	3,410	\$20.00	\$68,200.00	\$20.00	\$68,200.00
2531.507	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	S Y	583	\$48.00	\$27,984.00	\$58.00	\$33,814.00
2531.604	7" CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	SQ YD	119	\$53.00	\$6,307.00	\$53.00	\$6,307.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
2572.603	TEMPORARY MAILBOX INSTALLATION AND REMOVAL	LUMP SUM	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
2573.530	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	7	\$175.00	\$1,225.00	\$225.00	\$1,575.00
2573.602	TEMPORARY ROCK CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EACH	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00
2575.555	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2575.571	RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 3	MGAL	4	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
Totals for project Z67						\$1,022,427.60	\$1,212,411.34

Contract Total:

\$1,022,427.60

\$1,212,411.34

Back